Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: May 9, 2024

ATF CASE NUMBER

DATE of SEIZURE

Ty

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE

784036-23-0011

784036-23-0011

784036-23-0011

786010-18-0041

786095-23-0021

786095-23-0021

784065-19-0015

11/14/2023

11/14/2023

11/14/2023

11/6/2018

9/25/2023

10/4/2023

3/14/2019

Riverside

Riverside

Riverside

Bakersfield

Galt

Modesto

Los Angeles

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

SILENCER: NONE, 0SS

SUPPRESSOR: RAD 22, SN-2107337 $1,000.00
SILENCER: NONE, SILENCERCO:

OMEGA 9K, SN# OMG9K-19629 $1,000.00

SILENCER: NONE, SILENCERCO:

OSPREY 45, SN# OSP45-40492 $1,000.00
Smith & Wesson M&P 9 Shield

Pistol CAL:9 SN:HZS3832 $400.00
MACHINE-GUN, MNF: UNKNOWN
MANUFACTURER, TYPE: MACHINE

GUN, MODEL:

UNKNOWN TYPE, CAL: ZZ, SN:

NONE $450.00
MACHINE-GUN, MNF: UNKNOWN
MANUFACTURER, TYPE: MACHINE

GUN, MODEL:

UNKNOWN TYPE, CAL: ZZ, SN:

NONE $1.00

AR-Style "Slidefiresolution" Bump
Stock Assembly "Mod: SSAR15" $100.00



	California

